
Maine District Advisory Council Members -  2007 
 
Mark Awalt 
JSI Store Fixtures, Inc. 
140 Park Street 
Milo, ME  04463 
207-943-7400 
Fax – 207-943-5632 
mawalt@jsistorefixtures.com
 
James Batey 
Director 
Somerset Economic Development Corp. 
41 Court Street 
Skowhegan, ME  04976 
207-474-0166 
jbateyd@kynd.net
 
Lorraine H. Boston 
Chief Loan Officer 
Kennebunk Savings Bank 
Kennebunk, ME  04043 
207-985-4903 
lorraine.boston@kennebunksavings.com
 
Stillman Bradish - NAC 
369 North Village Road 
Ogunquit, ME 03907 
207-646-5908 x 15 
info@mollytrolley.com
 
Adam Cote – NAC 
Pierce Attwood, LLP, Attorneys at Law 
One Monument Square 
Portland, ME  04104 
207-791-1100 
Fax 207-791-1350 
acote@pierceatwood.com
 
Gary Emmons 
Exit 43 Quik Stop 
714 Main Street 
Richmond, ME  04357 
207-737-2626 
quikstop@gwi.net
 
 
 
 

Paula Farrar 
Done Roving Farm & Carding Mill 
20 Charlotte Road 
Charlotte, ME  04666 
207-454-8148 
farrarps@gwi.net
 
Cynthia Fisher 
Looks Gourment Food Company 
HC 74, Box 165 
Whiting, ME  04691 
207-259-3341 
cfisher@iglide.net
 
Susan Giguere 
Care & Comfort 
180 Main Street 
Waterville, ME  04901 
207-872-5300 
Fax – 207-873-6612 
wecare@gwi.net
 
Ellen Golden 
Senior Program Officer 
Coastal Enterprises, Inc. 
PO Box 268 
Wiscasset, ME  04578 
207-882-7552 
Fax 207-882-7308 
efg@ceimaine.org
 
Renee Hudgens 
Chez Renee Home Furnishings 
83 Washington Street 
Bangor, ME  04401 
207-990-4481 
reneehudgens@adelphia.net
 
William P. Lucy 
President 
Merrill Bank 
PO Box 925 
Bangor, ME  04402 
207-942-9680 
Fax – 207-945-4712 
wlucy@merrillmerchants.com
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John Massaua 
State Director 
Maine Small Business Dev. Centers 
University of Southern Maine 
96 Falmouth Street 
Portland, ME  04103 
207-780-4857 
Fax 207-780-4810 
jrmassaua@maine.edu
 
Charles Morrison 
President & CEO 
Androscoggin County Chamber of Com. 
445 Lisbon Street 
Lewiston, ME  04242-0059 
207-783-2249 
cmorrison@androscoggincounty.com  
 
Charles (Skip) Orem 
SCORE DM 
284 High Head Road 
Harpswell, ME  04079 
207-729-6756 
Fax  207-725-9172 
skiporem@suscom-maine.net
 
Kathy P. Ouellette 
M. J. Ouellette & Daughters Construction 
PO Box 34 
Caribou, ME  04736 
207-492-7011 
Fax 207-493-3077 
mknh@maine.rr.com
 
Penny Plourde 
Maine State Department of Labor 
Division of Vocational Rehabilitation 
State House Station # 150 
Augusta, ME  04333-0150 
207-624-5950 
Fax   - 207-624-5980 
penny.plourde@maine.gov
 
Karen Raye  (NAC) 
Rays Mustard Mill 
PO Box 2 
Eastport, ME  
207-853-4451 
Fax 207-853-2937 
karenraye@rayesmustard.com
 
 

Marianne Sensale-Guerin 
Guerin Associates 
322 New Portland Road 
Gorham, ME 04038 
207-854-8942 
Fax – 207-854-5827 
eguerin@maine.rr.com
 
Thomas Thornton, Jr. 
Freightliner of Maine, Inc. 
683 Main Road 
Milford, ME  04461 
207-945-6451 
Fax 207-947-6557 
Mobil – 207-944-7005 
tthornton@freightlinerofmaine.com
 
Maureen VanUden 
Vice President 
TD Banknorth 
Box 9540 
Portland, ME  04112-9504 
207-828-7104 
Maureen.vanuden@tdbanknorth.com
 
Eloise Vitelli 
Maine Centers for Women, Work & 
Community 
University of Maine at Augusta 
46 University Drive 
Augusta, ME  04330 
207-621-3432 
Fax 207-621-3429 
evitelli@maine.edu
 
Kathryn Weare 
The Cliff House Resort & Spa 
PO Box 2274 
Ogunquit, ME  04907 
207-361-1000 
Fax   207-361-2122 
kmw@cliffhousemaine.com
 
Karen West Morgan 
C & P Management Services 
PO Box 377 
Washington, ME  04574 
207-845-2934 
cpmgmt@pivot.net
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